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FALL QUARTER Tuesday, September 22 — Friday, December 11, 2020 (incl. Finals)

Registration OPeNS. ........oiuiinii i Tuesday, September 1, 2020
Final On-time Registration/Daytime classes begins................coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin, Tuesday, September 22, 2020
2020 Graduation Ceremony 2:00pm Required for all students ............................ Saturday, September 26, 2020
Student Orientation 1:00— 3:00pm, Zoom Required for all students ................... Wednesday, September 30, 2020
Modular: Five-Fold Ministry .........oooiiiiiiiiii e Thursday — Saturday, Oct. 29 - 31, 2020
Refresh Week Required for all students. ...............................ccooeeuee. Tuesday — Friday, November 3 - 6, 2020
Refresh Chapels 10:00 — 11:30am, Zoom ..........cccevvvvninnennnnn. Tuesday — Thursday, November 3- 5, 2020
Yearbook Picture Day 4:00pm — 5:00pm........ccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i, Friday, November 6, 2020
SBC Student Dinner 5:00 — 6:30pm before Refresh Worship Night .................... Friday, November 6, 2020
Refresh Worship Night 7:00 — 8:30pm, Livestream and On-site ....................... Friday, November 6, 2020
Free Class: Authority in the Spirit Realm 7 — 9pm, Zoom.....................oeeeene. Tuesday, November 10 — 13, 2020
Presence & People Conference...........coovviieiiiiiiiiiiiiiinen, Thursday — Sunday, November 19 — 22, 2020
Thanksgiving Break...... ..o November 24 — 27, 2020
SBC Christmas Party (TBA).......oeiiiii e Friday, December 4, 2020
ChIiStmas Break........c.oouiiiiiiiiie ettt et December 15 — January 4, 2021

WINTER QUARTER Tuesday, January 5 — Friday, March 19, 2021 (incl. Finals)

RegisStration OPeNS. ......c.oiuiinii i Tuesday, December 1, 2020
Final On-time Registration/ Daytime Schedule Begins............ccoovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnn. Tuesday, January 5, 2021
Refresh Week Required for all students..............................cceevinnnnn. Tuesday— Friday, January 26 - 29, 2021

Refresh Chapels 10:00 — 11:30am, Zoom ...........c.covvvvenvennnnn.n. Tuesday - Thursday, January 26-28, 2021

Yearbook Picture Day 6:00pm.............ccceviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i e s eneenennnn EFriday, January 29, 2021
Refresh Worship Night 7:00 — 8:30pm, Livestream and On-site .......................... Friday, January 29, 2021

Free Class: God of Covenant 1-3pm, Livestream..................cccevvenvennnnn. Tuesday — Friday, February 9 -12, 2021
Modular: Great Women of Scripture...........oevviiiiiiiiiiiiiinennennnns. Thursday — Saturday, February 25 — 27, 2021
Mission Trips: FOreign/Local ..........oouiriititiiit e e e aaeas February 1 - 12, 2021

RePresent ConfeIONCE. .. ...ttt et et e vttesreseesseesseessaesssesssesssesseesseesseesseenensss LBA
SPIINEG BIEak. ...ttt e ettt e eee e March 22-26, 2021

SPRING QUARTER Tuesday, March 30 — Friday, June 11, 2021 (incl. Finals)
RegIStration OPeNIS. ... .u ettt ettt et ettt et et et et et et et et et e e e eeeenee s Tuesday, March 2, 2021
Final On-time Registration/Daytime Schedule Begins...............ccoooiviiiiiiiiiiiinnnnn.n. Tuesday, March 30, 2021



Refresh Week Required for all students.............................cccoviiiiininnin Tuesday— Friday, April 27 - 30, 2021
Refresh Chapels 10:00 — 11:30am, ZoOm ..........cevvvieevienennnnnnn. Tuesday - Thursday, April 27- 29, 2021
Yearbook Picture Day 4:00pm — 5:00pM.......ceiiiiiiriiiiiiiii e e Friday, April 30, 2021
SBC Student Dinner 5:00 — 6:30pm before Refresh Worship Night ........................ Friday, April 30, 2021

Refresh Worship Night 7:00 — 8:30pm, Livestream and On-site ..................ccoeene... Friday, April 30, 2021

Free Class MoOAUIAT. . ... ... e e e e e e e e e e TBA

IMOAUIAT. . .. e e TBA

Graduates Course Completion deadline.............oooiiiiiiiiiiiii e, Friday, June 4, 2021

SBC Alumni/Graduation Banquet (TBA)......oouiiiiii e e, Friday, June 18, 2021

2021 Graduation Celebration 2:00pm Required for all students......................................... Saturday, June 19, 2021

SUMMER QUARTER Tuesday, June 29 — Friday, August, 27, 2021 (incl. Finals)
e Ty A =T a (0] W0 TS5 1 1 Tuesday, June 1, 2021

SBC is located at Sonrise Christian Center, 11625 Airport Road Everett, WA 98204.
www.seattlebiblecollege.edu /info@seattlebiblecollege.edu #425.212.3530

Seattle Bible College/Scattle Bible College Graduate School admits students of any race, color, and ethnic origin to all the righs privileges, programs and activitics generally accorded or made available to students at the College. It does not discriminate on
the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in of its policies, policies, and other school-ad P This school is authorized under Federal law to enroll non-immigrant alien
students.
The hi Student Achi Council has d ined that Seattle Bible College qualifies for religious exempt status from the Degree-Granting Institutions Act for the following programs: Associate of Biblical Studies (A.B.S.), Bachelor of
Applied Ministry (B. App. M.), Bachelor of Biblical Studies (B.B.S.), Bachelor of Global Leadership (B.G. L.), Bachelor of Practical Theology (B.P.T.), and Masters of Servant-Leadership (M.S.L.). The Council makes no evaluation of the administration,
faculty, business practices, financial condition or quality of the offerings by this institution. Any person desiring information about the u i of the act or the applicability of those requi to the institution may contact the Council at P.O. Box
4340, Olympia, WA 98504-3430 or by email at degreea rization@wsac.wa.gov.
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